
TUITION & FEES

$180

$150 *

$60/4 weeks

$200

$225/week

Upon Request

$120

$120

$140

All fees are in Canadian dollars and may be subject to change without notice. 

Discounts are applied to tuition at 12.5% unless otherwise noted.

Fees apply for 2021. 

$150 is for Intensive English, additional fees apply for IELTS & Accelerated programs

Fee

Semi-Intensive

Intensive

Accelerated

Pathway 1*

Pathway 2*

Programs Hours Lessons

15/week

25/week

35/week

25/week

25/week

20/week

33/week

46/week

33/week

33/week

$215

$340

$515

$450

$450

-$27

-$42.50

-$64.50

-$56.25

-$56.25

Tuition prices are for Intensive General English | All prices are in CAD

PROGRAM DURATION & FEES

Application Fee Books Homestay Application Fee Homestay Fee Airport Pick-Up Medical Insurance

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

Application FeeDiscount

PACKAGES (WITHOUT HOMESTAY)

Books Medical Insurance

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

TOTAL

$60

$120

$180

$240

$300

$360

VIRTUAL PACKAGES (22.5% Discount)

Weeks Tuition* Application FeeDiscount

4

8

12

16

20

24

Tuition prices are for Intensive General English | All prices are in CAD

$900

$1800

$2700

$3600

$4500

$5400

$1580

$2830

$4080

$5330

$6580

$7830

Pathway 1 & 2 are sold as 10 week blocks

- $170

- $340

- $510

- $680

- $850

- $1020

$1360

$2720

$4080

$5440

$6800

$8160

-$306

-$612

-$918

-$1224

-$1530

-$1836

Application & Placement Fee (One time)

Textbook & Materials (Per level)

Medical Insurance

Homestay Application Fee (One time)

Homestay (3 meals / day)

Residence

Airport Pick-Up (One way)

Airport Drop-Off

Custodianship

Item Price Discount Student Price

$188

$297.50

$450.50

$393.75

$393.75

INDIVIDUAL FEES

Weeks Tuition* Discount

PACKAGES (WITH HOMESTAY)

TOTAL

4

8

12

16

20

24

$60

$120

$180

$240

$300

$360

Tuition prices are for Intensive General English | All prices are in CAD

Weeks Tuition*

4

8

12

16

20

24

Books TOTAL

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$1360

$2720

$4080

$5440

$6800

$8160

- $170

- $340

- $510

- $680

- $850

- $1020

$1360

$2720

$4080

$5440

$6800

$8160

$2800

$4950

$7100

$9250

$11400

$13550

$1384

$2438

$3492

$4546

$5600

$6654


